
Sipping spirits

16
20
20

COGNACS 
16
20
20
18
14
18
28

Courvoisier V.S.
Delamain X.O.
Hennessy V.S.O.P. Privilege
Hine V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Martell X. O.
Remy Martin Vintage 1989 45

prices are subject to a 18% service charge and 9% sales tax

PORTS AND CORDIALS 

COCKBURN’S 10 YEARS OLD TAWNY COCKBURN’S 20 
YEARS OLD TAWNY taylor fladgate 10 years old 

tawny taylor fladgate 20 years old tawny taylor 
fladgate fine ruby drambuie

Pernod
lillet white

kahlua
Frangelico

Jaigermeister
Xante Pear & Cognac Liqueur calvados 

Irish mist
Chambord

dom Benedictine B & B
Di saronno Amaretto 

Grand marnier
Creme de Menthe, green & clear Ouzo

Hum botanical Spirit
Veve Acai Spirit

Pavan Liquer de France
bailey's Irish Cream

Galliano 
Godiva chocolate liqueur

romana sambuca
Southern Comfort

Bols Yogurt 

Sipping spirits

Blues Bar
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